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1 Daniel Amaro 1 18 20 17 17 19 22 21 23 20 17 19 20 22 21 18 18 19.50 3.75 3.90 19.50 312 18 Chase Garibaldi 20 4 23.56 377 Daniel Amaro
2 Open 34 1 7 6 23 21 15 12 11 18 16 16 18 14 21 24 13 16 15.69 5.25 5.70 15.69 251 6 Chad Koehn 20 2 23.44 375 Open 34
3 Chris Rosenberry 1 21 22 20 20 22 23 22 22 22 22 19 18 21 22 19 17 20.75 3.00 4.20 20.75 332 22 Brad Erickson 5 23.23 372 Chris Rosenberry
4 Ion Opris 1 21 17 19 23 22 18 24 24 23 18 19 20 24 21 19 22 20.88 2.85 2.85 20.88 334 11 Erique Apollinario 3 22.94 367 Ion Opris
5 Emilio Lam 1 21 18 22 22 24 21 24 24 22 21 19 21 20 22 19 19 21.19 2.85 3.60 21.19 339 7 Riley Hilliker 2 22.48 360 Emilio Lam
6 Chad Koehn 20 2 21 22 22 24 25 24 25 22 25 23 23 22 25 24 25 23 23.44 0.30 0.30 23.44 375 5 37 Open 7 8 22.48 360 Chad Koehn 5
7 Riley Hilliker 2 21 22 22 22 22 24 24 23 21 21 22 22 23 23 25 23 22.48 1.85 0.90 22.48 360 1 17 Tom Niccum 4 22.13 354 Riley Hilliker 1
8 Ryan Gallagher 2 21 19 19 20 19 23 22 20 18 19 17 18 17 17 21 19 19.31 5.70 5.25 19.31 309 21 Fred Graziano 5 22.00 352 Ryan Gallagher
9 Troy Deacon 2 18 17 18 19 23 20 21 21 20 15 18 18 23 20 18 21 19.38 4.50 3.90 19.38 310 27 Craig Williamson 6 21.63 346 Troy Deacon

10 Dan Sullivan 2 21 17 22 21 20 23 23 20 20 20 21 20 25 22 20 21 20.94 2.55 2.25 20.94 335 1 13 Jingyi Shao 3 21.31 341 Dan Sullivan 1
11 Erique Apollinario 3 22 18 24 22 24 25 24 23 22 24 24 21 24 24 24 22 22.94 0.75 0.75 22.94 367 1 38 Open 13 8 21.31 341 Erique Apollinario 1
12 Kwame Mask 3 22 20 22 20 19 21 23 23 22 22 21 23 23 19 15 21 21.00 2.10 3.30 21.00 336 24 Scott Gillette 5 21.25 340 Kwame Mask
13 Jingyi Shao 3 21 20 23 21 23 23 22 24 21 18 20 23 22 19 19 22 21.31 3.15 2.85 21.31 341 5 Emilio Lam 1 21.19 339 Jingyi Shao
14 open 26 3 21 19 17 19 15 23 21 17 22 20 20 23 19 23 19 19 19.81 2.55 3.15 19.81 317 12 Kwame Mask 3 21.00 336 open 26
15 Lance Jensen 20 3 19 22 20 20 23 21 19 19 18 20 18 19 22 21 22 25 20.50 3.90 2.55 20.50 328 1 29 Bron Pyle 6 21.00 336 Lance Jensen 1
16 Josh Niccum 4 21 17 22 23 20 19 19 21 21 20 18 18 22 23 22 24 20.63 3.30 2.55 20.63 330 10 Dan Sullivan 2 20.94 335 Josh Niccum
17 Tom Niccum 4 21 18 20 21 22 21 23 24 24 23 24 22 25 24 24 18 22.13 0.30 1.05 22.13 354 1 25 Jim McDonnell 5 20.94 335 Tom Niccum 1
18 Chase Garibaldi 20 4 25 24 25 22 23 21 23 24 24 24 24 25 23 24 24 22 23.56 0.30 23.56 377 3 40 Open 25 8 20.94 335 Chase Garibaldi 3
19 Anca 4 16 14 16 15 21 18 18 18 16 16 18 18 21 20 19 18 17.58 5.35 4.50 17.58 281 4 Ion Opris 1 20.88 334 Anca
20 Michael Battin 4 24 17 23 19 14 15 22 21 20 19 17 17 24 21 18 20 19.38 4.05 4.20 19.38 310 3 Chris Rosenberry 1 20.75 332 Michael Battin
21 Fred Graziano 5 24 24 23 23 22 22 20 20 21 18 22 21 24 22 22 24 22.00 2.40 1.35 22.00 352 31 Ian Tereso 7 20.71 331 Fred Graziano
22 Brad Erickson 5 24 25 24 24 23 25 24 24 24 24 22 22 22 23 21 21 23.23 1.05 2.00 23.23 372 2 16 Josh Niccum 4 20.63 330 Brad Erickson 2
23 William Jiang 5 20 20 20 20 20 17 20 20 21 17 18 23 20 22 15 18 19.44 3.45 4.20 19.44 311 15 Lance Jensen 20 3 20.50 328 William Jiang
24 Scott Gillette 5 17 18 20 22 22 24 20 21 22 21 22 24 21 24 21 21 21.25 1.50 1.65 21.25 340 26 Arthur Lam 6 20.38 326 Scott Gillette
25 Jim McDonnell 5 20 19 23 21 18 20 24 23 20 19 24 21 21 22 20 20 20.94 2.55 2.40 20.94 335 14 open 26 3 19.81 317 Jim McDonnell
26 Arthur Lam 6 21 19 17 19 15 23 21 17 22 20 20 23 19 23 22 25 20.38 2.55 1.80 20.38 326 1 30 Dave Serrano 20 6 19.67 315 Arthur Lam 1
27 Craig Williamson 6 16 21 22 24 20 22 24 22 19 21 20 21 23 23 25 23 21.63 2.55 1.35 21.63 346 1 28 Mark Feldman 20 6 19.56 313 Craig Williamson 1
28 Mark Feldman 20 6 19 19 16 19 22 19 21 21 20 18 22 16 23 20 19 19 19.56 3.75 3.75 19.56 313 32 Basilio Amaro 7 19.56 313 Mark Feldman
29 Bron Pyle 6 20 20 21 25 22 22 20 19 20 22 24 20 20 19 22 20 21.00 2.85 2.85 21.00 336 1 1 Daniel Amaro 1 19.50 312 Bron Pyle 1
30 Dave Serrano 20 6 19 18 17 17 21 23 23 17 24 23 20 20 16 18 18 22 19.67 3.50 4.55 19.67 315 36 Open 1 8 19.50 312 Dave Serrano
31 Ian Tereso 7 22 23 22 23 22 22 20 22 15 17 18 18 22 22 23 21 20.71 4.90 3.10 20.71 331 23 William Jiang 5 19.44 311 Ian Tereso
32 Basilio Amaro 7 16 20 18 21 23 23 23 22 16 20 15 17 18 23 21 17 19.56 5.25 4.95 19.56 313 9 Troy Deacon 2 19.38 310 Basilio Amaro
33 Open 23 7 20 20 20 20 20 17 15 18 16 16 18 23 15 17 15 18 18.04 5.75 5.70 18.04 289 20 Michael Battin 4 19.38 310 Open 23
34 Nick Delgado 7 7 6 6 16 15 12 11 18 16 16 18 14 15 17 13 16 13.50 7.20 7.65 13.50 216 8 Ryan Gallagher 2 19.31 309 Nick Delgado
35 Open 8 7 21 19 19 20 19 23 22 20 18 19 17 18 17 17 21 19 19.31 5.70 5.25 19.31 309 35 Open 8 7 19.31 309 Open 8
36 Open 1 8 18 20 17 17 19 22 21 23 20 17 19 20 22 21 18 18 19.50 3.75 3.90 19.50 312 33 Open 23 7 18.04 289 Open 1
37 Open 7 8 21 22 22 22 22 24 24 23 21 21 22 22 23 23 25 23 22.48 1.85 0.90 22.48 360 1 19 Anca 4 17.58 281 Open 7 1
38 Open 13 8 21 20 23 21 23 23 22 24 21 18 20 23 22 19 19 22 21.31 3.15 2.85 21.31 341 39 Open 19 8 17.58 281 Open 13
39 Open 19 8 16 14 16 15 21 18 18 18 16 16 18 18 21 20 19 18 17.58 5.35 4.50 17.58 281 2 Open 34 1 15.69 251 Open 19
40 Open 25 8 20 19 23 21 18 20 24 23 20 19 24 21 21 22 20 20 20.94 2.55 2.40 20.94 335 34 Nick Delgado 7 13.50 216 Open 25
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